
Name Last Name Email Organization

MARIO ŠLJUKA mario.sljuka@gmail.com Cfosa

George Lagonikakis glagonikakis@minagric.gr Ministry of Rural Development of Food  - Department of Fisheries

Théotime FILY tfily@comite-peches.fr CNPMEM

Rafael Mas masrafael@gmail.com EMPA

Romeo Mikičić romeomikicic1@gmail.com kordinacija kočara Hrvatske

Lilia Castellani l.castellani@cisl.it FAI CISL

Fabio Grati fabio.grati@cnr.it CNR-IRBIM

Laura Pisano pescaricreativa.laura@gmail.com EAA

Jorge Sanchez jsserrano@mapa.es ESP-SGP

DOMINGO BONNIN BAUTISTA domingobonninbautista@gmail.com FEDERACION BALEAR DE  COFRADIAS DE PESCADORES

Nora Suárez nsuarez@mapa.es SGP_ES

IOANNIS BOUNTOUKOS johnboun2kos@gmail.com PEPMA

Tomaz Remzgar tomaz.remzgar@zzrs.si FRIS

Kazimir Bogović udruga.malih.ribara.jadrana@gmail.com LIFE

Kleio Psarrou pepma@the.forthnet.gr PEPMA

Inmaculada Carrasco andmupes@gmail.com ANDMUPES

ANTONIA VASSILIOU fishingtourism@yahoo.com PANHELLENIC ASSOCIATION OF FISHING TOURISM FOR PROFESSIONAL FISHERMEN

Marinko Mekelenić marinko.mekelenic@zd.t-com.hr Koordinacija koćara Hrvatske

Stephan Beaucher pechetique@gmail.com MEDREACT

Nino Accetta nino.accetta60@gmail.com FEDAGRIPESCA CONFCOOPERATIVE

Marta Ballesteros marta.ballesteros@ieo.csic.es IEO-CSIC

Federica Barbera f.barbera@legambiente.it Legambiente

GEMA DOMINGUEZ secretaria@and-cofrad-pesca.com FACOPE

Louise Roche louise.roche@ec.europa.eu DG MARE

Domitilla Senni domitilla.senni@medreact.org MEDREACT

Antoine Bigot antoine.bigot1@ec.europa.eu DG MARE

Katia Frangoudes contact@akteaplatform.eu AKTEA

Kleio Psarrou kleiopsarrou@gmail.com pepma

Rafael González-Cano rgonzalez@mapa.es MINISTERIO DE AGRICULTURA, PESCA Y ALIMENTACIÓN - ESPAÑA

Jordi Ribera Altimir jribera@icm.csic.es ICATMAR / ICM-CSIC

Itziar Segarra itziar.segarra@gencat.cat Dirección General Política Marítima y Pesca Sostenible - Generalitat de Catalunya

Isabella Bitetto bitetto@fondazionecoispa.org Fondazione COISPA ETS

Ivan Birkic birkicdamir@gmail.com HGK

Ilaria Ferraro ferraro@bmti.it MASAF-IT
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